©® N o b~ W

Position

Admin Services Mgr I
Management Analyst Il
Human Resources Tech-C
Human Resources Tech-C
Human Resources Tech-C
Office Specialist-C

Dir Of Human Resources

Assistant Dir Human Resrc

Other Positions Held

Office Assistant Il

Retirement 415

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training

Training

Total Wages

$128,963
$102,237
$61,011
$59,850
$59,084
$50,648
$14,659
$4,941



