	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Admin Services Mgr II		San Mateo County	Training	\$128,963
2.	Management Analyst III		San Mateo County	Training	\$102,237
3.	Human Resources Tech-C		San Mateo County	Training	\$61,011
4.	Human Resources Tech-C	Office Assistant II	San Mateo County	Training	\$59,850
5.	Human Resources Tech-C		San Mateo County	Training	\$59,084
6.	Office Specialist-C		San Mateo County	Training	\$50,648
7.	Dir Of Human Resources	Retirement 415	San Mateo County	Training	\$14,659
8.	Assistant Dir Human Resrc		San Mateo County	Training	\$4,941